[RHCTION

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

491101200430

491101600430

491101600431

491102400430

491102000430

491102000431

4911024004301

Size

M12

M16

M16

M24

M20

M20

M24

Breaking Load
ton

4.75
7.9
7.9

16.21

121

121

16.21

Flanged Eye Bolt

Product information

This flanged eye bolt is designed to provide a reliable and secure connection between the wire ropes and the elevators. Assembled with two

nuts, washer and safety pin, it ensures excellent performance and long-lasting durability, even in intensive use.

Material: C45 grade 4.8
Finish: Electrically galvanized

Material Diameter
mm

12

16

16

24

20

20

24

Length

250
210
290
350
515
635

540

L

250

210

290

350

515

635

540

C mm

150

120

120

310

260

360

270

A mm

25

32

32

45

40

40

45

B mm

12

16

16

22

18

18

22

14

17

17

25

22

22

25

10

10

11

10

10

11

Weight
kg

0.239
0.363
0.489
1.332
1.347
1.636

2.002



Blueprint

L]




	Flanged Eye Bolt
	Blueprint


