



## Flanged Eye Bolt

### Product information

This flanged eye bolt is designed to provide a reliable and secure connection between the wire ropes and the elevators. Assembled with two nuts, washer and safety pin, it ensures excellent performance and long-lasting durability, even in intensive use.

**Material:** C45 grade 4.8

**Finish:** Electrically galvanized

Part code	Size	Breaking Load ton	Material Diameter mm	Length mm	L mm	C mm	A mm	B mm	K mm	D, mm	Wmm mm	Weight kg
491101200430	M12	4.75	12	250	250	150	25	12	14	4	8	0.239
491101600430	M16	7.9	16	210	210	120	32	16	17	4	10	0.363
491101600431	M16	7.9	16	290	290	120	32	16	17	4	10	0.489
491102400430	M24	16.21	24	350	350	310	45	22	25	5	11	1.332
491102000430	M20	12.1	20	515	515	260	40	18	22	5	10	1.347
491102000431	M20	12.1	20	635	635	360	40	18	22	5	10	1.636
4911024004301	M24	16.21	24	540	540	270	45	22	25	5	11	2.002

# Blueprint

